ECE 300

Spring Semester, 2005

Project Groups

The following is a listing of the groups for the MSP430 project. The first name on the list gives the person who is the group leader.  

The responsibilities of the group leaders include the following:

(a) Contact group members and arrange for a planning session in order to make plans for the project work.   Everyone is expected to participate and assume his or her share of the work.

(b) Come to my office to check-out equipment that includes microscope,

soldering station and other small items.  The group leader is responsible for keeping up with the equipment.   The group leader is 

responsible for returning the equipment to my office on the date it is due to be returned.

(c) Go to the parts store on the 200 level of Ferris Hall and purchase the 

kit for the project.  The price of the kit will be $15. This cost should be divided between the group members.  The completed board will be the property of the group.  One of the group members may want to purchase the board.  In such case, that person should probably reimburse the group members for their share of the kit cost.

(d) The group leaders are responsible for the power point presentation on the project results.  However, the group leader should delegate

this work appropriately among the group members. 

(e) It is the responsibility of the group leader to see that the project is

completed.  This includes ordering the sensor selected for the project.  It is the responsibility of each group member to do his or her share on the project.  If any conflicts arise they should be brought to my attention.

Group 1:

Russell, Bradford Andrew (group leader) brad@utk.edu

Jamieson, Christopher Rob  cjamies1@utk.edu

Group 2:

Roberts, Dena Lynn (group leader) drober19@utk.edu

Vazquez, Jorge jvazquez@utk.edu

Group 3:

Mayne, Bryant (group leader) bmayne@utk.edu

Krier, Jennifer jkrier@utk.edu

Group 4:

Carnel, Lana Haru (group leader)  lcarnel@utk.edu

Banahene, Demetric Montra  dbanahen@utk.edu

Group 5:

Fortunato, William Matthe (group leader)  wfortuna@utk.edu

Haun, Alex Brian ahaun2@utk.edu

Group 6:

Rose, Derek Christopher (group leader)  derek@utk.edu

Davis, Kevin William  kdavis9@utk.edu

Group 7:

Walker, Christopher Ray (group leader)  cwalker8@utk.edu

Lukajic, Dejan  dlukajic@utk.edu

Group 8:

Lockett, Robert Franklin (group leader)  rlockett@utk.edu

McCleary, Michael Jeremy  mmcclear@utk.edu

Group 9:

Sharp, Brian Lewis (group leader)  bsharp3@utk.edu

               Nesbit, Tyree Vernell  tnesbit@utk.edu

